Annexure - 1

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Nandini Impex Pvt. Ltd.-In CIRP; Date of commencement of CIRP: 20.09.2022; List of creditors as on: 31.05.2023

List of Financial creditors

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
>M..o:Mn._.“ Amount Whether % of Amount of | any mutual | Amount of | Amount of Remarks,
Sl. No Name of creditor Date of Amsutbeisimed Amount of claim Nature of 2 <rm_. covered related voting contingent | dues, that claim not |claim under if any f
receipt admitted claim v by share in claim may be set-| admitted | verification
security party?
5 guarantee CoC off
UCO BANK
[Flagship Corporate Branch, Financial ¢ : "
1 41.1 i1 9 - Nil =
1 India Exchange Place, Kolkata - 25/01/2023 5,833,382,0 8 5,833,382,041.18 Creditor No Yes No 100% Nil Nil i
700001
Total [ 5,833,382,041.18 | 5,833,382,041.18 | - - | . . - | - [ = [ 41,515.00 | - | -
w :m o,
P /)/v 904 N
s Q T ‘. 3 Ny
\\ Y AN
R /
/f @\ 8
mS
Reg. No.-
| % | ip-po114172013- 511868 * .




